Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 3

Performance (P) - Type VS Square Very Short
CCT 4000K, 5000K
CRI ≥71
Input Voltage 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, 0-10V Dimmable
Operating Temp -40°C to 40°C (-40°F to 104°F)
Certifications cETLus Listed, Wet Locations
Covered Canopy
Warranty 5 Years
Weight 7.0 lbs
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 3
MODEL STOCK/MTO* WATTAGE (W) CCT LUMENS EFFICACY CRI
SCP-S-20-LG-VS-4K STOCK 20 4000K 2352 115 72
SCP-S-20-G-VS-4K MTO 20 4000K 2543 124 72
SCP-S-20-P-VS-4K STOCK 20 4000K 2670 130 72
SCP-S-20-LG-VS-5K MTO 20 5000K 2350 114 73
SCP-S-20-G-VS-5K MTO 20 5000K 2533 123 72
SCP-S-20-P-VS-5K MTO 20 5000K 2670 129 72
SCP-S-36-LG-VS-4K STOCK 36 4000K 4227 117 72
SCP-S-36-G-VS-4K MTO 36 4000K 4582 126 72
SCP-S-36-P-VS-4K STOCK 36 4000K 4815 133 72
SCP-S-36-LG-VS-5K MTO 36 5000K 4282 118 73
SCP-S-36-G-VS-5K MTO 36 5000K 4601 126 73
SCP-S-36-P-VS-5K MTO 36 5000K 4839 133 73
SCP-S-50-LG-VS-4K MTO 50 4000K 5702 114 72
SCP-S-50-G-VS-4K MTO 50 4000K 6306 125 72
SCP-S-50-P-VS-4K MTO 50 4000K 6586 131 72
SCP-S-50-LG-VS-5K MTO 50 5000K 5590 112 72
SCP-S-50-G-VS-5K MTO 50 5000K 6168 123 72
SCP-S-50-P-VS-5K MTO 50 5000K 6472 130 72
SCP-S-67-LG-VS-4K MTO 67 4000K 7829 117 72
SCP-S-67-G-VS-4K MTO 67 4000K 8466 126 72
SCP-S-67-P-VS-4K MTO 67 4000K 8940 133 72
SCP-S-67-LG-VS-5K MTO 67 5000K 7887 118 72
SCP-S-67-G-VS-5K MTO 67 5000K 8589 128 71
SCP-S-67-P-VS-5K MTO 67 5000K 9016 134 72
*MTO = Made to order (subject to change, consult factory for lead times)
Example: SCP-S-20-P-VS-4K-WH-BB
Series	 Wattage Optics Input Voltage CCT Finish Options
SCP-S 20 = 20 Watts G1 = Garage VS = 120-277V 4K = 4000K WH = White BB4 = Battery Backup